Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich

Barbara-Schiessen

07-Dec-24
Rang Name

1 Lang Christian

2 Haas Esther

3 Hediger Harald

4 Stocker Patric

5 Ganovsky Peter

6 Petermann Thomas
7 Tschan David

8 Memedi Florim

9 Schmatz Martin

10 Liichinger Céline

11 Miihlebach Max

12 Haas Herby

13 Hanselmann Markus
14 Senn Robin

15 Diirr Roland

16 Bacharach Markus
17 Schneider Hermann
18 Miihlebach Renzo
19 Huser Andreas
20 Thurairajah Sutharsan
21 Diel Hans
22 Keller Urs
23 Kurmann René
24 Bulgheroni Valentin
25 Preisig Stefan
26 Ullmann Ruedi
27 Zinniker Roman
28 Wick Gerda
29 Vorlicek Patrick

30 Mai Alexandre

31 Rohner Ursula

32 Frei Peter

33 Hinder Walter

2024

Jg.

1977
1982
1964
1977
1994
1966
1973
1996
1967
1981
1943
1981
1963
1976
1954
1960
1953
1968
1982
1976
1942
1965
1967
1994
1985
1952
1959
1957
1975
1989
1961
1955
1945

Sektion

Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon
Stadtschiitzen Wil
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich
Pistolenschiessverein Niederweningen
Pistolenschiitzen Ziirich-Affoltern
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich
Stadtschiitzen Olten
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich
Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft der Stadt St. Gallen
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich
Stadtschiitzen Wil

Pistolenschiitzen Kloten
Stadtschiitzen Olten

Veteranen Limmattal PSU
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich
Pistolenschiitzen Dietikon
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich
Pistolenschiitzen Altdorf-Erstfeld
Schiessverein Wollishofen
Pistolenschiitzen Kloten
Schiessverein Wollishofen
Pistolenschiessverein Niederweningen
Pistolenschiitzen Altdorf-Erstfeld
Sportschiitzen Wil

Sportschiitzen Wil
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich
Pistolenschiitzen Dietikon

SG der Stadt Lenzburg
Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft der Stadt St. Gallen
Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich
Sportschiitzen Wil

Gesamt-Rangliste

Mtch OP Rev Sekt  Total
15 12 1 3 31
16 15 1 4 36
21 10 1 6 38
4 18 1 17 40

9 20 1 13 43
13 24 1 9 47
27 11 1 8 47
25 26 1 5 57
35 1 1 20 57
14 44 1 2 61
60 3 1 1 65
12 9 1 45 67
28 31 1 7 67
1 48 1 18 68
5 35 1 27 68
18 41 1 11 71
40 2 1 28 71
30 13 1 30 74
17 22 1 35 75
8 40 1 31 80
24 33 1 23 81
42 16 1 24 83
11 58 1 14 84
22 8 1 53 84
26 49 1 10 86
54 7 1 29 91
23 46 1 22 92
2 70 1 21 94
51 4 1 40 96
64 5 1 26 96
29 17 1 50 97
55 29 1 12 97
36 25 1 37 99



Rang

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
7
73

b b e e b b e e b e b b e b b b e e b e e b b e e e b e e b e e e e e e e e e

Name Jg. Sektion Mtch OP Rev
Bauch Andreas 1981 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich 6 56
Bombasei Sibylle 1967 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Uster 56 30
Brasseur Luc 1988 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich 20 32
Annen Emil 1947 Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft der Stadt St. Gallen 49 6
Sommerhalder Kurt 1945 SG der Stadt Lenzburg 32 37
Kugler Stefan 1988 Pistolenschiitzen Kloten 33 39
Lukic Dejan 1971 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich 39 36
Schuler Carla 1967 Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 61 42
Meier Dieter 1963 Veteranen Limmattal PSU 53 34
Baumann Stefan 1961 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich 57 19
Gorlero Jean-Jacques 1956 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich 34 53
Briigger Adrian 1989 Schiessverein Wollishofen 62 28
Sokolova Varvara 2007 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Uster 3 74
Schneider Felix 1949 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Uster 48 63
Gattaceca Dario 1980 SG der Stadt Lenzburg 7 52
Surber Manuel 1970 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich 19 45
Kaufmann Hanspeter 1947 Veteranen Limmattal PSU 31 43
Laternser Yves 1977 Pistolenschiitzen Altdorf-Erstfeld 45 50
Tellenbach Hans 1953 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern 65 14
Honegger Thomas 1993 Pistolenschiitzen Altdorf-Erstfeld 37 51
Bernet Oskar 1961 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern 58 57
Hochrieser Helmut 1950 Veteranen Limmattal PSU 10 61
Baumann Monica 1956 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich 44 65
Schonenberger Paul 1952 Stadtschiitzen Wil 38 60
Peter Stephan 1979 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich 73 23
Shen Hong 1985 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich 52 38
Egger Ruedi 1952 Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft der Stadt St. Gallen 69 27
Hutter Heidi 1960 Pistolenschiitzen Ziirich-Affoltern 71 21
Gasche Andreas 1965 Stadtschiitzen Wil 41 62
Savinova Anna 1977 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Uster 43 66
Lotscher Beatrice 1962 Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 72 54
Jarmann Jiirg 1973 Pistolenschiessverein Niederweningen 59 72
Dietl Daniela 1959 Pistolenschiitzen Ziirich-Affoltern 50 59
Hutter Georg 1952 Pistolenschiitzen Ziirich-Affoltern 46 71
Zurkirchen Peter 1956 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Luzern 63 47
Breitenmoser Pankraz 1958 Sportschiitzen Wil 66 55
Blochlinger Ursula 1953 Schiessverein Wollishofen 47 69
Rohner Jacqueline 1960 Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 70 64
Gichter Walter 1942 Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt Ziirich 68 67
Ramsperger Florian 1988 Pistolenschiitzen Kloten 67 73

Sekt

38
19
56
54
42
41
39
16
33
46
36
34
49
15
69
64
57
43
60
52
25
70
32
47
51
62
58
68
61
55
44
48
72
65
73
66
74
59
63
67

Total

101
106
109
110
112
114
115
120
121
123
124
125
127
127
129
129
132
139
140
141
141
142
142
146
148
153
155
161
165
165
171
180
182
183
184
188
191
194
199
208



Rang Name

74 Slatar Sven

Jg.

Sektion

1988

SG der Stadt Lenzburg

Mtch OP

Rev

74 68

1

Sekt

71

Total

214



